

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 of 2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5477 OF 2000

LAXMINARAYANA T. HEGDE 'D'BYPROPOSED LRS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAND TRIBUNAL SIDDAPUR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for disposal of appeal)

Date: 08/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S.Hegde, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. S.R.Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 17th February, 2006.

Anita

(Veera Verma)

Court Master